OPTIONS CONTROLS
Factory Installed Advanced
SR Sensor Ready Driver ES 1,4 EasySense Sensor
DR DALI Ready Driver 5E/CU/IL 4 Enlighted 5E Individual Lighting (IL) Sensor with Control Unit
BLD Bi-level dimming driver (100%/50%) with two hot leads 5E/CU/CL 4 Enlighted 5E Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor with Control Unit
LDE1 Lutron Hi-Lume Driver 5E/CU/IOT 4 Enlighted 5E Internet of Things (IOT) Sensor with Control Unit
DIM1 1% Dimming Driver 5E/5W/IL 4 Enlighted 5E Individual Lighting (IL) Sensor w/ Aux Driver/5 Wire Connection
EM5 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup 5E/5W/CL 4 Enlighted 5E Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor w/ Aux Driver/5 Wire Connection

A Siemens Company
VOLA
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES LUMENS (Select 1) DRIVER 80CRI / CCT FINISH AIR RETURN WARRANTY
VOLA14 24L 46L U 120-277V 50 BLANK Pre-paint white BLANK None―std. housing BLANK 5 Year
VolumetricTroffer 1'x4' 30L 52L HV6  347V 40 PAF Post-paint white AR/W Air Return―White Reveal 10YR7 10 Year
41L 62L 35 AR/B Air Return―Black Reveal
30
VOLA22 24L 45L
VolumetricTroffer 2'x2' 31L 50L 90CRI / CCT
34L 61L 940
39L 76L5 935
930
VOLA24 29L 53L
VolumetricTroffer 2'x4' 34L 62L
37L 79L5
43L 86L5
49L 104L5
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Education •	 Healthcare •	 Offices •	 Hallways •	 Multipurpose Rooms •	 Conference Rooms
1 Must be used with ES/PCD for commissioning 4 View controls page for more details (pg.3) 7Contact Factory for more details
2 Must be used with SR Sensor Ready Driver 5 Standard 120-277V driver dimmable down to 1% 8Operating temp down to 32⁰F & CEC Title 20 Compliant
3 One needed per project 6 Standard 347V High Voltage driver dimmable down to 1%
TITLE
24
VOLA-SPEC0523
LED SYSTEMS INFO
LED SYSTEMS INFO¹ 3000K CCT 3500K CCT 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Watts² CRI Replaces
Part # Lumens LPW Lumens LPW Lumens LPW Lumens LPW